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Please find below data relating to the 2021 share price.

 

Weeks that show zero Share Price and zero Share Trade Volume indicate that no
share matches took place within that week 
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Week Ending
Weighted
Average
Price

VolumeWeek Ending
Weighted
Average
Price

Volume

Friday, 01 January 2021 $3.30 8,600

Friday, 08 January 2021 $3.28 16,251

Friday, 15 January 2021 $3.36 16,068

Friday, 22 January 2021 $3.32 16,100

Friday, 29 January 2021 $3.36 9,352

Friday, 05 February 2021 $3.41 21,200

Friday, 12 February 2021 $3.51 25,277

Friday, 19 February 2021 $3.54 13,061

Friday, 26 February 2021 $3.78 30,703

Friday, 05 March 2021 $3.67 28,180

Friday, 12 March 2021 $3.75 3,500

Friday, 19 March 2021 $3.94 30,800

Friday, 26 March 2021 $4.24 42,990

Friday, 02 April 2021 $4.10 440

Friday, 09 April 2021 $4.16 6,514

Friday, 16 April 2021 $4.23 4,400

Friday, 23 April 2021 $0.00 0

Friday, 30 April 2021 $4.16 25,035

Friday, 07 May 2021 $4.16 83,938

Friday, 14 May 2021 $4.17 5,008

Friday, 21 May 2021 $4.00 14,603

Friday, 28 May 2021 $4.05 33,933

Friday, 04 June 2021 $3.88 3,677
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Week Ending
Weighted
Average
Price

Volume

Friday, 11 June 2021 $4.00 5,100

Friday, 18 June 2021 $3.91 10,403

Friday, 25 June 2021 $0.00 0

Friday, 02 July 2021 $4.00 8,000

Friday, 09 July 2021 $0.00 0

Friday, 16 July 2021 $3.90 37,414

Friday, 23 July 2021 $4.00 5,000

Friday, 30 July 2021 $3.99 5,187

Friday, 06 August 2021 $4.00 28,750

Friday, 13 August 2021 $3.94 10,250

Friday, 20 August 2021 $3.92 3,100

Friday, 27 August 2021 $4.00 142,027

Friday, 03 September 2021 $4.05 68,677

Friday, 10 September 2021 $4.01 21,121

Friday, 17 September 2021 $4.13 1,504

Friday, 24 September 2021 $4.01 6926

Friday, 01 October 2021 $4.05 600

Friday, 08 October 2021 $3.97 61,675

Friday, 15 October 2021 $3.91 7638

Friday, 22 October 2021 $3.89 575

Friday, 29 October 2021 $3.85 18,908

Weeks that show zero Share Price and zero Share Trade Volume indicate that no
share matches took place within that week 
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Bank where and when you like...

Smart everyday banking

A growing branch network

Active in your community

Tailored business support

Online Banking

Mobile App

Find a Branch
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ATM
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© IMB Ltd trading as IMB Bank | ABN 92 087 651 974 | AFSL 237 391 | Australian Credit Licence 237 391

The advice on this website has been prepared without taking account of your objectives, financial
situation or needs. Before you act on this advice you should consider the appropriateness of this

advice in regard to your objectives, financial situation and needs. Lending criteria, terms and
conditions, fees and charges apply to IMB loan products. You should consider the relevant Terms and
Conditions or Product Disclosure Statement before deciding whether to acquire any of the products

shown on this website. Target Market Determinations, available here

Apple Pay is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Google Pay is a
trademark of Google LLC. Samsung Pay is a trademark or registered trademark of Samsung

Electronics Co., Ltd. Fitbit Pay™ is a trademark of Fitbit Inc. in the U.S. and other countries. Garmin
Pay is a trademark of Garmin Ltd. or its subsidiaries.
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